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Abby David 14314 1 E

Abby Zerm 12523 2 D

Abigail Beasley 2502 3 E

Adrienne Brieffies 17297 1 E

Aimee Smith 10807 3 E

Ainsley Sykes 897 1 E

Alan Tay 702 1 D

Alexis Shanes 14573 1 D

Ali Park 8087 2 D

Alice Cinotto 12850 1 D

Alison Warr 1307 1 B

Alli Pearmine 14601 1 E

Alyssa Scudieri 15856 1 A

Amanda Lofthus 10502 1 D

Amber Mccune 4979 4 D

Amelia Greninger 10328 2 D

Amy Foster 5544 1 D

Amy Ondeyka 10965 1 E

Andy Winther 4493 2 B

Angela Brown 16027 1 E

Angie Benacquisto 2103 1 E
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Anna Eifert 11919 1 D

Anna Ericsson 4135 1 A

Anne Cook 2567 2 B

Annette Thomason 2094 1 D

April Beale 14007 1 E

Ashley Allison 2080 1 C

Ashley Wooten 3425 1 E

Ashley Yanez 11108 2 D

Ava Gardner 14819 1 A

Barbara Hill 5502 1 D

Beth Bond 15271 2 A

Beth Griffin 16008 1 D

Beth Rogers 9096 1 E

Betsey Lynch 2505 1 D

Bianca Yip 12323 1 E

Bill Pinder 2481 1 C

Bobbie Bhambree 13300 1 B

Bonnie Sales 858 1 A

Bonny Henning 3285 2 D

Brandy Merculief 18679 1 C

Brenda Kelly 3918 1 E
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Brian Cohen 10281 1 D

Bridget Thomas 3519 1 C

Bridget Wolcott 15751 1 E

Britney Imhof 4138 1 E

Brittani Biroc 4820 2 C

Brittany Beall 17773 2 C

Brittany Holland 4991 2 C

Brittany Rose 13039 1 B

Brittany Schaezler 10243 1 B

Caitlin Puskas 10814 1 C

Caitlin Zilla 18295 1 C

Candace Atchison 2316 1 C

Carla Mcalister 2264 1 C

Carla Ruth 18207 1 B

Carly Treinen 5703 2 C

Carol Boggess 8783 2 B

Carol Waitman 14328 1 B

Carolyn Ewers 9292 1 A

Casey Keller 10292 3 E

Cassandra Schmidt 2076 2 B

Cassy Scrima 3347 1 E
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Catherine Angel 5343 2 C

Chad Marquis 5604 1 B

Chaia Herrgott 2542 1 B

Channan Fosty 793 1 E

Charly Teller 16269 2 B

Chiaki Ito 16907 1 D

Chikage Castle 18046 1 E

Christa Beauchat 1933 1 C

Christina Wessel 10425 1 A

Christine Brew 6238 2 A

Christine Tschech 2894 2 C

Cindi Delany 15077 1 D

Cindy Mcelligott 6106 2 B

Claudette Mo 4614 1 D

Colby Julien 17053 1 B

Connie Cho 17631 1 B

Courtney Bruso 13007 1 C

Courtney Farmer 3855 2 B

Courtney Holscher 7481 1 A

Courtney Iannello 4241 1 B

Courtney Vandyke 13560 2 D
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Courtnie Rowell 14115 2 C

Cynthia Hornor 2344 3 D

Daisy Peel 2279 2 D

Daneka Hedges 12663 2 D

Danielle Davis 3167 2 A

Danielle Scott 8007 3 C

Danielle Wagner 10985 2 B

Dara Kraitchman 6401 1 D

Darci Wagner 10984 1 E

David Almasy 13702 1 D

David Hill 5506 1 A

David Jeffers 10498 1 A

Dawn Fillips 2834 2 D

Dawn Schroeter 18537 1 D

Deandra Gero 10913 2 D

Deb Schulman 7815 1 E

Debbie Hartzell 2986 2 E

Debbie McLean 3887 2 A

Debby DaCosta 2554 1 E

Debra Brookhouser 16528 1 C

Debra lazaro-sweeney 2962 2 E
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Derek Hall 13271 1 E

Desiree Snelleman 612 1 A

Deva Onstott 12402 1 A

Devon Hennessy 7300 1 A

Diane Goodspeed 5595 1 B

Diane Merle 13051 1 B

Diane O'Reilly 2235 2 E

Dominique Hellmich 14360 2 C

Don St. Croix 2946 1 C

Donna Devanney 8787 2 C

Donna Rohaus 2392 1 E

Dove Cresswell 8760 3 E

Dresden Graff 7358 1 A

Elise Bonder 5346 1 B

Elizabeth Diehl 2764 1 A

Elizabeth Penning 1316 1 B

Elizabeth Petschar 14040 1 E

Elizabeth Randall 327 1 D

Ellen Mueller 12450 2 A

Emily Hedenland 11999 1 E

Emily Klarman 2791 1 E
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Emily Levy 13771 2 A

Erin Stumler 3860 1 D

Estelle Robinson 290 1 D

Felicia Hodge-turk 14016 2 C

Fenrir Taura 11832 2 E

Finley Richgels 9694 1 A

Frank Rescek 13633 1 D

Gabi Loesch 11375 2 A

Gabriela Sloan 9997 3 A

Gail Kamitomo 1322 1 D

Geoffrey Nieder 2798 2 C

Gia Arney 7926 2 A

Ginny Carlson 10370 1 B

Ginsey St Croix 3515 1 E

Glen Bintliff 2840 2 B

Gloria Krueger 12514 2 B

Grace Clairmont 14141 2 A

Grace Huffman 13404 1 D

Gwyneth Friedl 3508 1 C

H. Lee Miller 6842 2 E

Han Yu 6506 1 D
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Hana Spitz 13578 1 C

Hannah Packowski 2603 1 C

Hannah Prabhakar 17760 1 E

Hannah Reichert 7500 2 E

Hannah Teegardin 2750 1 D

Heather Masch 6260 1 C

Heather Polan 14966 1 B

Heather Witt 6192 1 D

Helen Springut 15631 1 D

Helene Weber 12389 1 C

Holly Burchsted 6969 2 A

Holly Sikora 11313 1 E

Inez Pennington 7857 1 A

Iva Perna 654 1 B

Ivette White 1942 2 A

Jada Sawhney 9600 1 E

Jamie Lyle 2638 1 D

Jane Bowman 10794 1 C

Janet Terry 12384 2 E

Janine Castorina 16965 1 D

Jason Johannes 15931 1 D
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Jeanine Goldberg 11320 1 D

Jeff Wells 16287 2 D

Jen Konrad 2523 1 E

Jennifer Crank 2494 2 E

Jennifer Cope 18418 1 B

Jennifer Foster 4748 1 D

Jennifer Hill 16701 3 C

Jennifer Siegel 2327 1 D

Jennifer Voelkel 1048 1 A

Jennifer Young 10090 1 A

Jenny Kerwick 405 2 B

Jesse Seguin 19348 1 B

Jessica Ajoux 3159 2 A

Jessica Ibarra 12418 1 A

Jody Lolich 2939 1 E

Johanna Ammentorp 12145 2 D

Jordan Biggs 6592 2 D

Jordan Phoenix 12638 1 E

Julie Heller 456 1 C

Julie Neer 2574 1 E

Julie Oakes 4036 1 D
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Julie Strauss 14214 1 E

KImberly Wayne 16566 1 E

Kaitlyn Kaminski 12001 2 A

Kara Mackenzie 4500 1 B

Kara Sheerer 6716 2 B

Karen Hodge 5218 1 A

Karen Overstreet 77 1 D

Kari Massoth 15389 1 C

Kat Edrington 12434 2 C

Kate Almasy 8933 2 E

Kate Bigger 2801 3 D

Kathleen Oswald 4714 2 A

Kathy Petroni 4169 1 D

Kathy Power 6272 1 D

Kathy Wood 1401 2 A

Katie Brennan 4581 3 C

Katie Cameron 13574 1 D

Katie Oilschlager 129 1 B

Katie Williamson 12674 2 C

Katlynn Moffler 4357 1 A

Kayla Swanberg 12208 3 B
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Kayla Thiessen 15006 1 B

Kaylee Ghinazzi 20142 1 B

Kelly Adam 10037 1 C

Kelly Fortney 13177 1 D

Kelly Kehoe 15526 2 E

Kelly Kontur 13999 1 D

Kerry Smith 3082 1 C

Kerry Stevens 2895 1 A

Kevin Kent 4128 1 B

Kim Dick 11890 1 D

Kim Kohls 5896 1 C

Kinze Williams 12201 1 D

Kory Kaye 1220 2 C

Kristen Bartoli 4916 2 B

Kristin Sittner 2277 2 C

Kristine Kubota 3719 1 B

Kristy Nguyen 9795 3 B

Krystin Chester 15845 1 C

Kyla Harrison 16007 1 B

Kyle Miles 12436 1 C

Kyle Schumacher 8308 2 D
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LB Brown 14673 1 D

Lachelle Henderson 10940 1 E

Laura Bussing 9080 2 B

Laura Dolan 2770 2 D

Laura Pryse 568 2 E

Laura Rose Cole 13646 1 C

Laura Selmic 7924 2 C

Lauren Kras 10245 1 D

Lauren Sanchez-susman 9671 1 E

Laurie Mcclain 9782 1 B

Leah Wong 15489 1 E

Leanne Pinsonneault 2585 1 E

Leslie Eide 893 1 C

Lindsey Wallace 13142 2 C

Lisa Andrews 7129 1 D

Lisa Evans 2892 1 A

Lisa Hill 10469 1 A

Lisa Jacobs 2915 1 E

Lisa Loomis 2261 1 D

Lisa Nurminen 8295 1 A

Lisa Pertile 10409 1 C
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Lisa Sproat 14250 2 A

Lisa Stevens 6526 1 E

Lisa Wells 3288 3 A

Lisa Woodside 9977 1 D

Lisa Zwartkruis 13794 1 C

Liz Blasio 7013 1 E

Loret Bartol 1821 2 A

Loretta Holmberg 18099 1 D

Loya Vanorder 14381 1 B

Luisa Lamore 9303 1 A

Lynne Brubaker 2617 1 D

Lynsey Heffner 7515 1 A

Maddie Speagle 2724 2 D

Madelyn Rohde 14358 3 B

Maggie Reddig 13459 1 E

Mahayla Gernert-dott 14060 2 B

Makayla Heiter 6665 1 A

Malinda Kelleher 14057 2 A

Margaret Bojko 18642 1 D

Margaret Coombs 991 1 A

Maria Badamo 8403 2 B
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Marissa Hansen 15738 2 C

Marissa Recker 18801 1 D

Martine Kopka 7047 1 A

Mary Ann Wurst 2387 2 B

Mary Beth Sanchez 13072 1 E

Mary Champagne 3721 2 D

Mary Cheney 2685 1 A

Mary Ellen Barry 2223 1 A

Mary Moore 12411 1 D

Mary Schaff 4562 2 C

Mea Roberts 12680 1 B

Meagan Johnson 4022 1 D

Megan Draheim 5256 1 C

Megan Foster 2228 1 B

Megan Miller 8133 1 A

Meghan Turton 2158 1 B

Melanie Miller 2075 3 C

Melanie Rock 4385 4 C

Melinda Mello 7883 2 B

Melissa Berde 12842 2 D

Melissa Tiedemann 10273 3 B
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Melissa Zerm 4305 1 A

Merritt Speagle 1847 2 E

Mich Powers 4594 1 E

Michel Menez de Freitas 18266 1 C

Michele Borgman Borgman 3675 1 C

Michele Levitt 12376 1 C

Michele Panzeri 16100 1 A

Michelle Beardsley 2461 1 B

Michelle Eddy 2078 1 E

Michelle Schwartz 12862 2 A

Michelle Wnek 2472 2 A

Mila Garbarino 17108 1 A

Morgan Stolba 14032 1 E

Myra Coe-hixson 14647 1 C

Myra Miller 17083 1 E

Natasha Kersjes 17828 2 A

Nicholas Carleton 4977 1 E

Nickie Ciochetti 11325 1 E

Nicole Paloney 9239 1 A

Nikki Hall 8080 2 C

Nisa Semione 15388 1 C
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Pam Presser 12803 1 B

Pamela Reid 5829 2 B

Pamela Schiffleger 3891 1 D

Pamela Vojtas 3120 1 B

Paula Elson 6825 1 C

Paulena-Renee Simpson 2720 2 E

Perry DeWitt 2463 3 E

Peter Cinotto 10417 1 A

Peter Wirth 13453 1 A

Phillip Felty 16288 1 E

Rachael Breder 16248 1 C

Rachael Smith 15748 1 B

Rachel Evers 7784 4 D

Rachel Hudson 17051 1 D

Rachel Mayfield 17210 1 B

Rachel Molenaar 7758 1 C

Rachel Sanders 2409 1 B

Randall Foret 10133 1 B

Rebecca Potosky 4809 2 B

Rebecca Ysteboe 17177 1 A

Rebekah Reynolds 14055 1 C
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Rene Hartmann 8556 2 A

Renee King 6079 1 C

Renee White 8797 1 B

Robert Moore 2577 2 E

Robert Sucharski 12629 1 E

Robin Newman 2781 2 C

Robin Taylor 8976 1 A

Robin Terry 3720 1 D

Roger Ly 5508 1 C

Roma Hunter 8332 1 E

Rosanne Wesemann 3492 2 B

Rose Slowikowski 11201 1 D

Roxane Pardiac 3424 4 B

Sadie Beale 14008 1 E

Sally Connell 6049 1 B

Samantha Ferrie 4197 2 D

Samantha Stirling 7346 2 C

Sara Williams 15321 1 C

Sara Zislin 3303 1 B

Sarah Anger 10237 2 E

Sarah Baker 2812 1 D
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Sarah Burknap 2063 1 E

Sarah Dushane 10036 2 C

Sarah Espinoza-sokal 13140 1 D

Sarah Forde 13553 2 A

Sarah Mairs 2538 1 E

Sarah Rutland 5914 1 E

Sarah Westcott 2746 2 E

Shantel Julius 8887 3 C

Shawna Richgels 3505 1 B

Shenna Lemche 1257 1 A

Soshana Dos 2644 2 A

Stacie Cwik 3793 1 C

Stacie Stolba 14031 1 E

Stacy Bols 5860 1 E

Stefanie Rainer 1906 2 D

Stefanie Theis 9972 1 E

Stephanie Dubick 2491 1 C

Stephanie Jones 4037 1 B

Stephanie Williams 5874 1 C

Stephen Champion 978 1 A

Steve Schwarz 246 2 A
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Sue Gillett 13137 1 B

Susan Bintliff 3618 2 D

Susan Garrett 2020 2 A

Susan Knill 6625 1 C

Susan Paulsen 770 1 E

Susan Ryan 8263 1 E

Suzanne Brehm 13491 1 E

Sydney Ryan 11071 2 E

Tabitha Krol 2902 1 A

Tacarra Andrade 2099 1 B

Tamara Hauglum 1998 1 E

Tammie Gigstad 6605 2 A

Tara Baggerman 3264 4 B

Tawni Millet 5906 1 A

Teresa Miller 11729 3 A

Teri Partington 8486 1 A

Terry Pertile 10408 1 A

Terry Steg 7884 1 C

Tessa Trusner 13719 2 E

Thomas Mulcahey 3396 2 C

Tony Sulita 2752 2 A
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Tracey Fulmer 7644 1 A

Tracey Kent 3138 1 B

Traci Miller 7513 1 B

Tracy Duncan 8451 1 D

Tracy England 7198 1 E

Tracy Gruis 10709 1 E

Tracy Horn 9423 2 C

Tracy Paul 5700 1 B

Tracy Riley 2248 3 A

Tracy Sklenar 3133 2 B

Valera Russell 6300 1 A

Valerie Rutledge 773 1 B

Vanessa Mortarino 1840 1 C

Victoria Davis 7547 1 D

Victoria Frederick 17465 1 A

Viveka Rosenberger 12032 2 B

Whitney Peluse 3014 1 B

Yohko Katz 8603 1 C

Yukari Nishimura 2048 1 E
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Alyssa Scudieri 15856 1 A

Anna Ericsson 4135 1 A

Ava Gardner 14819 1 A

Beth Bond 15271 2 A

Bonnie Sales 858 1 A

Carolyn Ewers 9292 1 A

Christina Wessel 10425 1 A

Christine Brew 6238 2 A

Courtney Holscher 7481 1 A

Danielle Davis 3167 2 A

David Hill 5506 1 A

David Jeffers 10498 1 A

Debbie McLean 3887 2 A

Desiree Snelleman 612 1 A

Deva Onstott 12402 1 A

Devon Hennessy 7300 1 A

Dresden Graff 7358 1 A

Elizabeth Diehl 2764 1 A

Ellen Mueller 12450 2 A

Emily Levy 13771 2 A

Finley Richgels 9694 1 A



2025 1-TDC Invitational

Group List

Generated on Thursday, March 13, 2025 11:08 AM

Group A

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Gabi Loesch 11375 2 A

Gabriela Sloan 9997 3 A

Gia Arney 7926 2 A

Grace Clairmont 14141 2 A

Holly Burchsted 6969 2 A

Inez Pennington 7857 1 A

Ivette White 1942 2 A

Jennifer Voelkel 1048 1 A

Jennifer Young 10090 1 A

Jessica Ajoux 3159 2 A

Jessica Ibarra 12418 1 A

Kaitlyn Kaminski 12001 2 A

Karen Hodge 5218 1 A

Kathleen Oswald 4714 2 A

Kathy Wood 1401 2 A

Katlynn Moffler 4357 1 A

Kerry Stevens 2895 1 A

Lisa Evans 2892 1 A

Lisa Hill 10469 1 A

Lisa Nurminen 8295 1 A

Lisa Sproat 14250 2 A
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Lisa Wells 3288 3 A

Loret Bartol 1821 2 A

Luisa Lamore 9303 1 A

Lynsey Heffner 7515 1 A

Makayla Heiter 6665 1 A

Malinda Kelleher 14057 2 A

Margaret Coombs 991 1 A

Martine Kopka 7047 1 A

Mary Cheney 2685 1 A

Mary Ellen Barry 2223 1 A

Megan Miller 8133 1 A

Melissa Zerm 4305 1 A

Michele Panzeri 16100 1 A

Michelle Schwartz 12862 2 A

Michelle Wnek 2472 2 A

Mila Garbarino 17108 1 A

Natasha Kersjes 17828 2 A

Nicole Paloney 9239 1 A

Peter Cinotto 10417 1 A

Peter Wirth 13453 1 A

Rebecca Ysteboe 17177 1 A
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Rene Hartmann 8556 2 A

Robin Taylor 8976 1 A

Sarah Forde 13553 2 A

Shenna Lemche 1257 1 A

Soshana Dos 2644 2 A

Stephen Champion 978 1 A

Steve Schwarz 246 2 A

Susan Garrett 2020 2 A

Tabitha Krol 2902 1 A

Tammie Gigstad 6605 2 A

Tawni Millet 5906 1 A

Teresa Miller 11729 3 A

Teri Partington 8486 1 A

Terry Pertile 10408 1 A

Tony Sulita 2752 2 A

Tracey Fulmer 7644 1 A

Tracy Riley 2248 3 A

Valera Russell 6300 1 A

Victoria Frederick 17465 1 A
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Alison Warr 1307 1 B

Andy Winther 4493 2 B

Anne Cook 2567 2 B

Bobbie Bhambree 13300 1 B

Brittany Rose 13039 1 B

Brittany Schaezler 10243 1 B

Carla Ruth 18207 1 B

Carol Boggess 8783 2 B

Carol Waitman 14328 1 B

Cassandra Schmidt 2076 2 B

Chad Marquis 5604 1 B

Chaia Herrgott 2542 1 B

Charly Teller 16269 2 B

Cindy Mcelligott 6106 2 B

Colby Julien 17053 1 B

Connie Cho 17631 1 B

Courtney Farmer 3855 2 B

Courtney Iannello 4241 1 B

Danielle Wagner 10985 2 B

Diane Goodspeed 5595 1 B

Diane Merle 13051 1 B
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Elise Bonder 5346 1 B

Elizabeth Penning 1316 1 B

Ginny Carlson 10370 1 B

Glen Bintliff 2840 2 B

Gloria Krueger 12514 2 B

Heather Polan 14966 1 B

Iva Perna 654 1 B

Jennifer Cope 18418 1 B

Jenny Kerwick 405 2 B

Jesse Seguin 19348 1 B

Kara Mackenzie 4500 1 B

Kara Sheerer 6716 2 B

Katie Oilschlager 129 1 B

Kayla Swanberg 12208 3 B

Kayla Thiessen 15006 1 B

Kaylee Ghinazzi 20142 1 B

Kevin Kent 4128 1 B

Kristen Bartoli 4916 2 B

Kristine Kubota 3719 1 B

Kristy Nguyen 9795 3 B

Kyla Harrison 16007 1 B
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Laura Bussing 9080 2 B

Laurie Mcclain 9782 1 B

Loya Vanorder 14381 1 B

Madelyn Rohde 14358 3 B

Mahayla Gernert-dott 14060 2 B

Maria Badamo 8403 2 B

Mary Ann Wurst 2387 2 B

Mea Roberts 12680 1 B

Megan Foster 2228 1 B

Meghan Turton 2158 1 B

Melinda Mello 7883 2 B

Melissa Tiedemann 10273 3 B

Michelle Beardsley 2461 1 B

Pam Presser 12803 1 B

Pamela Reid 5829 2 B

Pamela Vojtas 3120 1 B

Rachael Smith 15748 1 B

Rachel Mayfield 17210 1 B

Rachel Sanders 2409 1 B

Randall Foret 10133 1 B

Rebecca Potosky 4809 2 B
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Renee White 8797 1 B

Rosanne Wesemann 3492 2 B

Roxane Pardiac 3424 4 B

Sally Connell 6049 1 B

Sara Zislin 3303 1 B

Shawna Richgels 3505 1 B

Stephanie Jones 4037 1 B

Sue Gillett 13137 1 B

Tacarra Andrade 2099 1 B

Tara Baggerman 3264 4 B

Tracey Kent 3138 1 B

Traci Miller 7513 1 B

Tracy Paul 5700 1 B

Tracy Sklenar 3133 2 B

Valerie Rutledge 773 1 B

Viveka Rosenberger 12032 2 B

Whitney Peluse 3014 1 B
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Ashley Allison 2080 1 C

Bill Pinder 2481 1 C

Brandy Merculief 18679 1 C

Bridget Thomas 3519 1 C

Brittani Biroc 4820 2 C

Brittany Beall 17773 2 C

Brittany Holland 4991 2 C

Caitlin Puskas 10814 1 C

Caitlin Zilla 18295 1 C

Candace Atchison 2316 1 C

Carla Mcalister 2264 1 C

Carly Treinen 5703 2 C

Catherine Angel 5343 2 C

Christa Beauchat 1933 1 C

Christine Tschech 2894 2 C

Courtney Bruso 13007 1 C

Courtnie Rowell 14115 2 C

Danielle Scott 8007 3 C

Debra Brookhouser 16528 1 C

Dominique Hellmich 14360 2 C

Don St. Croix 2946 1 C
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Donna Devanney 8787 2 C

Felicia Hodge-turk 14016 2 C

Geoffrey Nieder 2798 2 C

Gwyneth Friedl 3508 1 C

Hana Spitz 13578 1 C

Hannah Packowski 2603 1 C

Heather Masch 6260 1 C

Helene Weber 12389 1 C

Jane Bowman 10794 1 C

Jennifer Hill 16701 3 C

Julie Heller 456 1 C

Kari Massoth 15389 1 C

Kat Edrington 12434 2 C

Katie Brennan 4581 3 C

Katie Williamson 12674 2 C

Kelly Adam 10037 1 C

Kerry Smith 3082 1 C

Kim Kohls 5896 1 C

Kory Kaye 1220 2 C

Kristin Sittner 2277 2 C

Krystin Chester 15845 1 C
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Kyle Miles 12436 1 C

Laura Rose Cole 13646 1 C

Laura Selmic 7924 2 C

Leslie Eide 893 1 C

Lindsey Wallace 13142 2 C

Lisa Pertile 10409 1 C

Lisa Zwartkruis 13794 1 C

Marissa Hansen 15738 2 C

Mary Schaff 4562 2 C

Megan Draheim 5256 1 C

Melanie Miller 2075 3 C

Melanie Rock 4385 4 C

Michel Menez de Freitas 18266 1 C

Michele Borgman Borgman 3675 1 C

Michele Levitt 12376 1 C

Myra Coe-hixson 14647 1 C

Nikki Hall 8080 2 C

Nisa Semione 15388 1 C

Paula Elson 6825 1 C

Rachael Breder 16248 1 C

Rachel Molenaar 7758 1 C
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Rebekah Reynolds 14055 1 C

Renee King 6079 1 C

Robin Newman 2781 2 C

Roger Ly 5508 1 C

Samantha Stirling 7346 2 C

Sara Williams 15321 1 C

Sarah Dushane 10036 2 C

Shantel Julius 8887 3 C

Stacie Cwik 3793 1 C

Stephanie Dubick 2491 1 C

Stephanie Williams 5874 1 C

Susan Knill 6625 1 C

Terry Steg 7884 1 C

Thomas Mulcahey 3396 2 C

Tracy Horn 9423 2 C

Vanessa Mortarino 1840 1 C

Yohko Katz 8603 1 C
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Abby Zerm 12523 2 D

Alan Tay 702 1 D

Alexis Shanes 14573 1 D

Ali Park 8087 2 D

Alice Cinotto 12850 1 D

Amanda Lofthus 10502 1 D

Amber Mccune 4979 4 D

Amelia Greninger 10328 2 D

Amy Foster 5544 1 D

Anna Eifert 11919 1 D

Annette Thomason 2094 1 D

Ashley Yanez 11108 2 D

Barbara Hill 5502 1 D

Beth Griffin 16008 1 D

Betsey Lynch 2505 1 D

Bonny Henning 3285 2 D

Brian Cohen 10281 1 D

Chiaki Ito 16907 1 D

Cindi Delany 15077 1 D

Claudette Mo 4614 1 D

Courtney Vandyke 13560 2 D
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Group D

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Cynthia Hornor 2344 3 D

Daisy Peel 2279 2 D

Daneka Hedges 12663 2 D

Dara Kraitchman 6401 1 D

David Almasy 13702 1 D

Dawn Fillips 2834 2 D

Dawn Schroeter 18537 1 D

Deandra Gero 10913 2 D

Elizabeth Randall 327 1 D

Erin Stumler 3860 1 D

Estelle Robinson 290 1 D

Frank Rescek 13633 1 D

Gail Kamitomo 1322 1 D

Grace Huffman 13404 1 D

Han Yu 6506 1 D

Hannah Teegardin 2750 1 D

Heather Witt 6192 1 D

Helen Springut 15631 1 D

Jamie Lyle 2638 1 D

Janine Castorina 16965 1 D

Jason Johannes 15931 1 D
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Group D

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Jeanine Goldberg 11320 1 D

Jeff Wells 16287 2 D

Jennifer Foster 4748 1 D

Jennifer Siegel 2327 1 D

Johanna Ammentorp 12145 2 D

Jordan Biggs 6592 2 D

Julie Oakes 4036 1 D

Karen Overstreet 77 1 D

Kate Bigger 2801 3 D

Kathy Petroni 4169 1 D

Kathy Power 6272 1 D

Katie Cameron 13574 1 D

Kelly Fortney 13177 1 D

Kelly Kontur 13999 1 D

Kim Dick 11890 1 D

Kinze Williams 12201 1 D

Kyle Schumacher 8308 2 D

LB Brown 14673 1 D

Laura Dolan 2770 2 D

Lauren Kras 10245 1 D

Lisa Andrews 7129 1 D
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Group D

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Lisa Loomis 2261 1 D

Lisa Woodside 9977 1 D

Loretta Holmberg 18099 1 D

Lynne Brubaker 2617 1 D

Maddie Speagle 2724 2 D

Margaret Bojko 18642 1 D

Marissa Recker 18801 1 D

Mary Champagne 3721 2 D

Mary Moore 12411 1 D

Meagan Johnson 4022 1 D

Melissa Berde 12842 2 D

Pamela Schiffleger 3891 1 D

Rachel Evers 7784 4 D

Rachel Hudson 17051 1 D

Robin Terry 3720 1 D

Rose Slowikowski 11201 1 D

Samantha Ferrie 4197 2 D

Sarah Baker 2812 1 D

Sarah Espinoza-sokal 13140 1 D

Stefanie Rainer 1906 2 D

Susan Bintliff 3618 2 D
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Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Tracy Duncan 8451 1 D

Victoria Davis 7547 1 D
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Group E

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Abby David 14314 1 E

Abigail Beasley 2502 3 E

Adrienne Brieffies 17297 1 E

Aimee Smith 10807 3 E

Ainsley Sykes 897 1 E

Alli Pearmine 14601 1 E

Amy Ondeyka 10965 1 E

Angela Brown 16027 1 E

Angie Benacquisto 2103 1 E

April Beale 14007 1 E

Ashley Wooten 3425 1 E

Beth Rogers 9096 1 E

Bianca Yip 12323 1 E

Brenda Kelly 3918 1 E

Bridget Wolcott 15751 1 E

Britney Imhof 4138 1 E

Casey Keller 10292 3 E

Cassy Scrima 3347 1 E

Channan Fosty 793 1 E

Chikage Castle 18046 1 E

Darci Wagner 10984 1 E
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Group E

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Deb Schulman 7815 1 E

Debbie Hartzell 2986 2 E

Debby DaCosta 2554 1 E

Debra lazaro-sweeney 2962 2 E

Derek Hall 13271 1 E

Diane O'Reilly 2235 2 E

Donna Rohaus 2392 1 E

Dove Cresswell 8760 3 E

Elizabeth Petschar 14040 1 E

Emily Hedenland 11999 1 E

Emily Klarman 2791 1 E

Fenrir Taura 11832 2 E

Ginsey St Croix 3515 1 E

H. Lee Miller 6842 2 E

Hannah Prabhakar 17760 1 E

Hannah Reichert 7500 2 E

Holly Sikora 11313 1 E

Jada Sawhney 9600 1 E

Janet Terry 12384 2 E

Jen Konrad 2523 1 E

Jennifer Crank 2494 2 E
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Jody Lolich 2939 1 E

Jordan Phoenix 12638 1 E

Julie Neer 2574 1 E

Julie Strauss 14214 1 E

KImberly Wayne 16566 1 E

Kate Almasy 8933 2 E

Kelly Kehoe 15526 2 E

Lachelle Henderson 10940 1 E

Laura Pryse 568 2 E

Lauren Sanchez-susman 9671 1 E

Leah Wong 15489 1 E

Leanne Pinsonneault 2585 1 E

Lisa Jacobs 2915 1 E

Lisa Stevens 6526 1 E

Liz Blasio 7013 1 E

Maggie Reddig 13459 1 E

Mary Beth Sanchez 13072 1 E

Merritt Speagle 1847 2 E

Mich Powers 4594 1 E

Michelle Eddy 2078 1 E

Morgan Stolba 14032 1 E
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Myra Miller 17083 1 E

Nicholas Carleton 4977 1 E

Nickie Ciochetti 11325 1 E

Paulena-Renee Simpson 2720 2 E

Perry DeWitt 2463 3 E

Phillip Felty 16288 1 E

Robert Moore 2577 2 E

Robert Sucharski 12629 1 E

Roma Hunter 8332 1 E

Sadie Beale 14008 1 E

Sarah Anger 10237 2 E

Sarah Burknap 2063 1 E

Sarah Mairs 2538 1 E

Sarah Rutland 5914 1 E

Sarah Westcott 2746 2 E

Stacie Stolba 14031 1 E

Stacy Bols 5860 1 E

Stefanie Theis 9972 1 E

Susan Paulsen 770 1 E

Susan Ryan 8263 1 E

Suzanne Brehm 13491 1 E



2025 1-TDC Invitational

Group List

Generated on Thursday, March 13, 2025 11:08 AM

Group E
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Sydney Ryan 11071 2 E

Tamara Hauglum 1998 1 E

Tessa Trusner 13719 2 E

Tracy England 7198 1 E

Tracy Gruis 10709 1 E

Yukari Nishimura 2048 1 E


